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401.01
Solution

PARTS LIST

ITEM NUMBER

QUANTITY PER

CONFIG

PART DESCRIPTION

1 1 CONCRETE ANCHOR

2 1

INTERNAL BASE MOUNT

WITH [3] 

5

16

"-18 X 

3

8

" BUTTON

SOCKET SET SCREW

3 4

3

8

" GRIPPER

4 4

5

16

"-18 X 

5

8

" STEEL STUD

5 4 WASHER

6 4

1

4

"-20 SET SCREW

7 4 CLEAR PVC TUBING

8 1

2.5" DIA FREE STANDING

POST

9 1 POST CAP WITH GASKET

A

DETAIL A

SCALE 1:2
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